:]AMESCOOK . .
o CSE Course and Major Advisors

JCU Cairns, Nguma-bada campus

Please use these addresses to book appointments or ask questions about your CSE course. For the BSc,
ADV BSc and Master of Science programs, the major advisors are your best first point of contact for most
guestions.

Undergraduate Bachelor Degrees Coordinator Email Address

Bachelor of Advanced Science Martijn van de Pol BAdvSci@jcu.edu.au

Cairns Advisor Lucas Cernusak lucas.cernusak@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators Data Science Shaun Belward shaun.belward@jcu.edu.au
Environmental Earth Science Ben Jarihani ben.jarihani@jcu.edu.au
Earth Science * *reach-out only Helen McCoy-West helen.mccoywest@jcu.edu.au
Zoology & Ecology Tasmin Rymer tasmin.rymer@jcu.edu.au

Advice for Cairns students wishing to transfer to Townsville, contact the major coordinators below:

Major coordinators Q%T:;jglrjrgeL’CMezlj}rg]igIEé?/logy and Tasmin Rymer tasmin.rymer@jcu.edu.au
Chemistry Michael Liddell michael.liddell@jcu.edu.au
Geology Helen McCoy-West helen.mccoywest@jcu.edu.au
Mathematics and Physics Carolyn Diedricks carolyn.diedricks@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Engineering Kenny Leong BEng@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators Electrical & Electronic Eric Wang eric.wang@jcu.edu.au
Electronic Systems and IOT Eric Wang eric.wang@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Environmental Science & Management Jane Addison (to 7/2025)

(Previously called the Bachelor of Environmental Practice) Alana Grech (from 7/2025) BESM@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators Biodiversity Assessment & Tasmin Rymer tasmin.rymer@icu.edu.au
Management
/Epngltl)l;)lgr?negtlglcsractlce " Teachoutonly Lisa Law lisa.law@jcu.edu.au
Land & Water Management Ben Jarihani ben.jarihani@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Information Technology Adrian Shatte BIT@jcu.edu.au

Additional Advising Joanne Lee joanne.lee@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Planning steach-out only Lisa Law lisa.law@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Scien(;e — for all major coordinators, see list above Murray Davies BSc@icu.edu.au

for B. Advanced Science as they are the same

Bachelor of Technology & Innovation Suspended 2022

Major coordinators Data Science Shaun Belward shaun.belward@jcu.edu.au
Information Technology Adrian Shatte adrian.shatte@jcu.edu.au

Undergraduate Joint Degrees

For all joint degrees listed below, please contact the relevant CSE course coordinator as listed above.

Bachelor of Arts — Bachelor of Science Bachelor of Engineering — Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science — Bachelor of Laws Bachelor of Engineering — Bachelor of Information Technology

Undergraduate Diplomas (1 Year)

Diploma of Higher Education — Cairns Advisor Rhian Morgan rhian.morgan1@ijcu.edu.au

*Note-Students can book appointments through their booking page:
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/CEEPathwaysAppointmentwithElena@JAMESCOOKUNIVERSITY .onmicrosoft.com/bookings/ .
Many students will only spend a limited time in the diploma and may exit early so make sure to contact your advisors for support in transitioning to new degrees.
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Honours

Coordinator

Email Address

BSc Honours Course Coordinator

Martijn van de Pol

BScHons@jcu.edu.au

Disciplines Aquaculture/ Marine Biology

Mark Cyrus

mark.cyrus@jcu.edu.au

Chemistry

Murray Davies

murray.davies@jcu.edu.au

Data science

Martijn van de Pol

martijn.vandepol@jcu.edu.au

Earth Sciences/ Environmental
Science & Management

Scott Smithers

scott.smithers@jcu.edu.au

Ecology Zoology/ Plant Sciences/
Conservation

Lucas Cernusak

lucas.cernusak@jcu.edu.au

Geology

Helen McCoy-West

helen.mccoywest@ijcu.edu.au

Marine Science

Scott Smithers

scott.smithers@jcu.edu.au

Statistical Sciences

Mathematics / Physics/ Physical &

Daniel Kosov

daniel.kosov@jcu.edu.au

Postgraduate Masters Degrees

Master of Data Science (Professional)

Shaun Belward

MDataSci@jcu.edu.au

Master of Engineering (Professional)

Tao (Kevin) Huang

MEng@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators ‘ IOT and Data Engineering

Tao (Kevin) Huang

tao.huangl@jcu.edu.au

Master of Information Technology Joanne Lee MIT@jcu.edu.au
Additional Advising Adrian Shatte adrian.shatte@jcu.edu.au
Master of IT/Master Business Admin Joanne Lee MIT@jcu.edu.au
Additional Advising Adrian Shatte adrian.shatte@jcu.edu.au
Master of Planning and Urban Design* *Teach-out only Lisa Law lisa.law@jcu.edu.au
Townsville Advisor David King david.king@jcu.edu.au

Master of Science/MSc (Professional)
Please contact your major coordinator in the first instance

Helen McCoy-West

MSc@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators | Environmental Earth Science

Ben Jarihani

ben.jarihani@jcu.edu.au

Global Change Biology

Lyanne Brouwer

Lyanne.brouwer@jcu.edu.au

Tropical Biology & Conservation

Lyanne Brouwer

Lyanne.brouwer@jcu.edu.au

Postgraduate Grad Cert & Grad Diploma Degrees

GradCert of Data Science

Shaun Belward

MDataSci@jcu.edu.au

GradCert of Information Technology

Joanne Lee

MIT@jcu.edu.au

GradCert of Research Methods-TES

Mohan Jacob

mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au

GradCert of Science *Teach-out only

Naomi Gardiner

MSc@jcu.edu.au

GradDip of Data Science

Shaun Belward

MDataSci@jcu.edu.au

GradDip of Research Methods-TES

Mohan Jacob

mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au

GradDip of Science

Please contact the relevant major coordinator as listed

above for the MSc
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JCU Townsville, Bebegu Yumba campus

Please use these addresses to book appointments or ask questions about your CSE course. For the BSc, ADV
BSc and Master of Science programs, the major advisors are your best first point of contact for most questions.

Undergraduate Bachelor Degrees

Coordinator

Email Address

Bachelor of Advanced Science

Martijn van de Pol

BAdvSci@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators

Aquaculture Sci & Tech

Kelly Condon

kelly.condon@ijcu.edu.au

Chemistry

Murray Davies

murray.davies@jcu.edu.au

Data Science

Shaun Belward

shaun.belward@jcu.edu.au

Earth Science * *teach-out only

Helen McCoy West

helen.mccoywest@ijcu.edu.au

out only

Environmental Earth Science Ben Jarihani ben.jarihani@jcu.edu.au
Geology Helen McCoy-West helen.mccoywest@jcu.edu.au
Marine Biology Allison Paley allison.paley@jcu.edu.au
Mathematics Sophie Raynor sophie.raynor@jcu.edu.au
Molecular & Cell Biology Alanna Sorenson alanna.sorenson@jcu.edu.au
Physics Sara Brice sara.bricel @jcu.edu.au
Zoology & Ecology Megan Higgie megan.higgie@jcu.edu.au
Bachelor of Business & Environmental Science* *teach- | Kyall Zenger BBusEnv@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Engineering

Kenny Leong

BEng@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators

Chemical George Vamvounis george.vamvounis@jcu.edu.au
Civil Mahmood Sadat-Noori mahmood.sadatnoori@jcu.edu.au
Electrical & Electronic Mostafa Rahimi Azghadi | mostafa.rahimiazghadi@jcu.edu.au
Mechanical Wenxian Lin wenxian.lin@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Environmental Science & Management

Jane Addison (to 7/2025)
Conrad Hoskin (from 7/2025)

BESM@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators

Biodiversity Assessment & Megan Higgie megan.higgie@jcu.edu.au
Management

Environmen_tal Practice * *teach-out Lisa Law lisa.law@icu.edu.au
only /People in Place : : :
Land & Water Management Ben Jarihani ben.jarihani@jcu.edu.au
Coast to Coral Alana Grech alana.grech@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Geology *teach-out only

Helen McCoy West

helen.mccoywest@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Information Technology

Adrian Shatte

BIT@jcu.edu.au

Additional Advising Joanne Lee joanne.lee@jcu.edu.au
Bachelor of Marine Science Scott Smithers BMarSci@jcu.edu.au
Bachelor of Planning sreach-out only Lisa Law lisa.law@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Science — for all major coordinators, see list
above for B. Advanced Science as they are the same

Murray Davies

BSc@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Technology & Innovation

Suspended 2022

heather.robson@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators

Data Science

Shaun Belward

shaun.belward@jcu.edu.au

Information Technology

Adrian Shatte

adrian.shatte@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Veterinary Science (Honours)

Estelle Venter

BVSc@jcu.edu.au

Undergraduate Joint Degrees

Bachelor of Arts — Bachelor of Science

For all joint degrees listed below, please contact the relevant CSE course coordinator as listed above.
Bachelor of Engineering — Bachelor of Science

Bachelor of Science — Bachelor of Laws

Bachelor of Engineering — Bachelor of Information Tech.

Undergraduate Diplomas (1 Year)

Diploma of Higher Education — Townsville Advisor

Rhian Morgan

rhian.morganl@jcu.edu.au
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Honours Coordinator Email Address

BSc Honours Course Coordinator Martijn van de Pol BScHons@jcu.edu.au

Disciplines | Aquaculture, Science & Tech./ Marine Bio. Mark Cyrus mark.cyrus@jcu.edu.au
Chemistry Murray Davies murray.davies@jcu.edu.au
Data Science Martijn van de Pol martijn.vandepol@jcu.edu.au
:\E/lzrrt]g;ecr'ﬁgﬁteg Environmental Science & Scott Smithers scott.smithers@jcu.edu.au
Egﬂfgﬂaﬁgﬂlogw Plant Sciences/ Lucas Cernusak lucas.cernusak@jcu.edu.au
Geology Helen McCoy-West helen.west@jcu.edu.au
Marine Science Scott Smithers scott.smithers@jcu.edu.au
gﬂgtehrfcgphysmy Physical & Statistical Daniel Kosov daniel.kosov@jcu.edu.au

Postgraduate Masters Degrees

Master of Data Science Shaun Belward MDataSci@jcu.edu.au

Master of Engineering (Professional) Tao (Kevin) Huang MEng@ijcu.edu.au

Major coordinators Water Resource Management Mahmood Sadat-Noori | mahmood.sadatnoori@jcu.edu.au

Electrical and Renewable Energy Jiajia Yang jiajia.yang@jcu.edu.au
Technology and Management Tao (Kevin) Huang tao.huangl@jcu.edu.au

Master of Information Technology Joanne Lee MIT@jcu.edu.au

Additional Advising Adrian Shatte adrian.shatte@jcu.edu.au

Master of Marine Biology Mark Hamann MMB @icu.edu.au

Naomi Gardiner
Master of Planning and Urban Design *Teach-out only Lisa Law lisa.law@jcu.edu.au
Townsville Advisor David King david.king@jcu.edu.au

Master of Science/MSc (Professional)

Please contact your major coordinator in the first instance Helen McCoy-West MSc@icu.edu.au

Major coordinators Aquaculture Science & Technology Mark Cyrus mark.cyrus@jcu.edu.au
Jarrod Guppy jarrod.quppy@jcu.edu.au
Environmental Earth Science Ben Jarihani ben.jarihani@jcu.edu.au
Environmental Management Amy Diedrich amy.diedrich@jcu.edu.au
Fisheries Science & Management Mark Hamann mark.hamann@jcu.edu.au
Geology Alex McCoy-West alex.mccoywest@jcu.edu.au
Global Change Biology Lyanne Brouwer lyanne,brouwer@jcu.edu.au
Marine Biology Mark Hamann mark.hamann@jcu.edu.au
Tropical Biology & Conservation Lyanne Brouwer lyanne,brouwer@jcu.edu.au
Postgraduate Grad Cert & Grad Diploma Degrees
GradCert of Data Science Shaun Belward MDataSci@jcu.edu.au
GradCert of Information Technology Joanne Lee MIT@jcu.edu.au
GradCert of Research Methods-TES Mohan Jacob mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
GradCert of Science *Teach-out only Naomi Gardiner MSc@ijcu.edu.au
GradDip of Data Science Shaun Belward MDataSci@jcu.edu.au
GradDip of Research Methods-TES Mohan Jacob mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
GradDip of Science Please contact the relevant major coordinator as listed above
for the MSc

*Note-Students can book appointments through their booking page:
https://outlook.office365.com/owa/calendar/CEEPathwaysAppointmentwithElena@JAMESCOOKUNIVERSITY .onmicrosoft.com/bookings/ .
Many students will only spend a limited time in the diploma and may exit early so make sure to contact your advisors for support in transitioning to new degrees.
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JCU Brisbane

Academic Dean-JCU Brisbane

Jillian Fox

jillian.fox@jcu.edu.au

Academic Coordinator for CSE-JCU Brisbane

Jo-Anne Clark

jo-anne.clark@jcub.edu.au

Adrian Shate

|
Bachelor of IT
|

Master of Engineering Management

Jo-Anne Clark

jo-anne.clark@jcub.edu.au

Master of Information Technology Joanne Lee MIT@jcu.edu.au

Master of IT/Master Business Admin Joanne Lee MIT@jcu.edu.au

GradCert of IT Joanne Lee MIT@jcu.edu.au
JCU Singapore

Undergraduate Bachelor Degrees

Bachelor of Information Technology Adrian Shatte BIT@jcu.edu.au

Singapore Advisor

Roberto Dillon

roberto.dillon@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Cybersecurity

Roberto Dillon

roberto.dillon@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Business & Env Science

Kyall Zenger -TSV

BBusEnv@jcu.edu.au

Singapore Advisor

Neil Hutchinson

neil.hutchinson@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinator Aquaculture & No Major

Kyall Zenger -TSV

kyall.zenger@jcu.edu.au

Bachelor of Science

Murray Davies — TSV

BSc@jcu.edu.au

Singapore Advisor

Neil Hutchinson

neil.hutchinson@jcu.edu.au

Major coordinators Aquaculture Science & Tech

Kyall Zenger -TSV

kyall.zenger@jcu.edu.au

Data Science

Shaun Belward

shaun.belward@jcu.edu.au

Internet of Things

Roberto Dillon

roberto.dillon@jcu.edu.au

Postgraduate Masters Degrees

Master of Information Technology Joanne Lee MIT@jcu.edu.au
Singapore Advisor Roberto Dillon roberto.dillon@jcu.edu.au
Master of IT/Master Business Admin Joanne Lee MIT@jcu.edu.au

Singapore Advisor

Roberto Dillon

roberto.dillon@jcu.edu.au

Postgraduate GradCert & GradDip Degrees

GradCert Data Science

Shaun Belward - TSV

MDataSci@jcu.edu.au

GradCert of Research Methods-TES

Mohan Jacob -TSV

mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au

GradDip of Research Methods-TES

Mohan Jacob -TSV

mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
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JCU Online - External

\ Online-External Undergraduate Bachelor Degrees Course Coordinator \ Email Address
Bachelor of IT Adrian Shatte BIT@jcu.edu.au
Additional Advisor Joanne Lee joanne.lee@jcu.edu.au
Master of Data Science Shaun Belward MDataSci@jcu.edu.au
Master of Data Science (Professional) Shaun Belward MDataSci@jcu.edu.au

\ Online Postgraduate GradCert & Grad Diploma Degrees
GradCert of Research Methods-TES Mohan Jacob mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au
GradDip Data Science Shaun Belward MDataSci@jcu.edu.au
GradDip of Research Methods-TES Mohan Jacob mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au

CSE Teaching & Learning Leadership & Support

Associate Dean Teaching and Learning- Jenny Fisher adltcse@jcu.edu.au
ADLT
Deputy ADLT Heather Robson heather.robson@jcu.edu.au
Head of CSE Work Integrated Learning Naomi Gardiner Naomi.gardiner@jcu.edu.au
(WIL)

General CSE WIL queries | WIL team placements@jcu.edu.au
Head of International Partnerships Kevin Tao Huang | tao.huangl@jcu.edu.au
Head of CSE International & Student Exp Group Jodie Rummer jodie.rummer@jcu.edu.au
International Program Coordinator — SWU —Chi| Allison Paley allison.paley@jcu.edu.au
International Program Coordinator — XUT — Chi| Albert Tang albert.tang@jcu.edu.au

Student Success Officers- SSO Officers The Student Success team provides a free personalised service
supporting all students across the student lifecycle, from internal and external students studying
undergraduate degrees to students studying in the postgraduate space.

. . . Ebony Allen- studentsuccess@jcu.edu.au
Students enrolled in Engineerin . X
g 9 Ankins Book an Appointment
Students enrolled in Science Alicia Payne stude tsucces.s@lcu edu.au
Book an Appointment
Students enrolled in IT Matt Kennedy studentsucces.s@mu.edu.au
Book an Appointment
Students enrolled in Vet Science Helen Walls studentsucces.s@mu.edu.au
Book an Appointment
. studentsuccess@jcu.edu.au
Postgraduate students enrolled in CSE loana Bowden _ @)
Book an Appointment

CSE & Pathways Teaching Support Services

Debbie Berry — Team Leader Teaching Support Services
Teagan Lloyds (Cairns)

Jamie Stayte

Melissa Cowan

Bronwyn Murray CSE.teachingsupportservices@jcu.edu.au
Donna Caine
Rheanna Clancy
Belinda Wilson
Najma Ally
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CSE Dean and Heads of Academic Groups

Deputy Head

Dean CSE Ron White deancse@jcu.edu.au
Dean’s Executive Assistant | Linda Barrie
Head of Academic Groups
Earth & Environmental Science | Alana Grech headees@jcu.edu.au
Deputy Head
Engineering | Bouchra Senadji bouchra.senadji@jcu.edu.au

Bronson Phillipa

Information Technology
Deputy Head

Ickjai Lee
Adrian Shatte

Ickjai.lee@jcu.edu.au
Adrian.shatte@jcu.edu.au

Marine Biology & Aquaculture
Deputy Head

Leo Nankervis
Kyall Zenger

leo.nankervis@jcu.edu.au
kyall.zenger@jcu.edu.au

Physical Sciences
Deputy Head

George Vamvounis

george.vamvounis@jcu.edu.au

Zoology & Ecology
Deputy Head

Lin Schwarzkopf
Will Edwards

lin.schwarzkopf@jcu.edu.au
will.edwards@jcu.edu.au

Veterinary Science
Deputy Head

John Cavalieri

john.cavalieri@jcu.edu.au

Associate Deans & Other CSE Leadership & Working Groups

Associate Dean of Research
CSE Research Reps — CNS

CSE Research Reps — TSV

Reps that sit across groups — TSV

Dean Jerry

Michael Bird-EES

Susan Laurence-ZE

Leo Nankervis-MB&A
Yang Lui-CH

Mahmood Sadatnoori-ENG
Iti Chaturvedi-IT

Stephanie Duce-EES
Megan Higgie-ZE

Nicholas Murray-MB&A
Elsa Dos Santos Antunes-ENG
Kevin Tao-ENG

Myles Menz-ZE

Tegan Hewson

Dean.jerry@jcu.edu.au

Associate Dean of Research Education

CSE Research Ed Reps

Tasmin Rymer

Mohan Jacob

Lisa Law

Lauren Waszek
Mahmood Sadat Noori
Jennifer (Jenni) Donelson
Euijoon (Osmond) Ahn

tasmin.rymer@jcu.edu.au
mohan.jacob@jcu.edu.au

Associate Dean of Industry

Nico Adams

nico.adams@jcu.edu.au
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Head of CSE Marketing & Engagement
Academy Marketing Advisor — CSE
CSE ME Reps -TSV

CSE ME Reps -CNS

Heather Robson
Tegan Hewson

Mark Cyrus-AQ

Siyuan Thaddeus-BI
Daniel Weimer-EES
Romain Vaucher-EES
Dmitry Konovalov-IT
David Bourne-MB

Pat Higgins-MA

Sara Brice-PH
Margaret Reilly-Vet Science
Conrad Hoskin-ZE
Steph Baker-ENG
Hanshe Lim-EES
Jason Holdsworth-IT
Daniel Montesinos —ZE
Phurpa Wangchuk-CH

heather.robson@jcu.edu.au
tegan.hewson@jcu.edu.au
mark.cyrus@jcu.edu.au
thaddeus.wu@jcu.edu.au
daniel.wiemer@jcu.edu.au
romain.vaucher@jcu.edu.au
dmitry.konovalov@jcu.edu.au
david.bourne@jcu.edu.au
patrick.higgins@jcu.edu.au
sara.bricel@jcu.edu.au
margaret.reillyl@jcu.edu.au
conrad.hoskin@jcu.edu.au
stephanie.baker@jcu.edu.au
Hanshe.lim@jcu.edu.au
jason.holdsworth@jcu.edu.au
daniel.montesinos@jcu.edu.au
Phurpa.wangchuk@jcu.edu.au

Head of Diversity, Equity & Inclusion

CSE DEI Reps -TSV

CSE DEI Reps -CNS

Megan Higgie

Allison Paley

Jodie Rummer

Alana Grech

Reniel Cabral

Sara Brice

Sue-Ann Watson
Patrick Smallhorn-West
Karen Joyce

Daniel Montesinos

megan.higgie@jcu.edu.au
allison.paley@jcu.edu.au

alana.grech@jcu.edu.au

sara.bricel@jcu.edu.au
sueann.watson@jcu.edu.au

daniel.montesinos@jcu.edu.au

Head of Work Integrated Learning
(WIL)

Naomi Gardiner
Murray Davies
Tao (Kevin) Huang
Jenni Donnelson
Adrian Shatte
Susan Laurance
Hanshe Lim

Alex McCoy-West
Martin van De Pol
Sara Brice

naomi.gardiner@jcu.edu.au
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